Ly

@ SKIN: 52950B CRESCENT SILVER MET.
@ A - 49545A TWILIGHT BLUE MET.

B - 1086B SIDEWALL WHITE
@ C-65594 NEWMAR DESERT GOLD
@ D - 52950B CRESCENT SILVER MET.

UNIT: 114524

DEALER: RV One Superstores
SPECIAL: 227

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:
SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 114524 - 2020 BAY STAR

Created 3/9/2020

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

SKIN: 52950 (529503) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.98 78.98 315.9 315.9

CRESCENT SILVER MET BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 292.90 371.88 1171.6 1487.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 186.73 558.60 746.9 2234.4

BC201 DEEP BLACK 157.15 715.75 628.6 2863.0

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 47.78 763.53 191.1 3054.1

BC407 0 37.38 800.90 149.5 3203.6

BC471 0 35.58 836.48 142.3 3345.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 32.20 868.68 128.8 3474.7

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR A: 49545 (49545A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.38 80.38 321.5 321.5

TWILIGHT BLUE MET BC471 0 217.90 298.28 871.6 1193.1
BC100 CLEAR 186.23 484.50 744.9 1938.0

BC201 DEEP BLACK 147.33 631.83 589.3 2527.3

BC407 0 87.40 719.23 349.6 2876.9

BC250 BLUE BLACK 75.98 795.20 303.9 3180.8

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 61.75 856.95 247.0 3427.8

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 24.65 881.60 98.6 3526.4

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR B: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams  Grams Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 95.53 95.53 382.1 382.1

SIDEWALL WHITE BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 918.48 1014.00 3673.9 4056.0
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.85 1016.85 11.4 4067.4

BC605LS LOW STRENGTH YELLOW OXIDE 14.20 1031.05 56.8 4124.2

BC209 BLACK TONER 23.43 1054.48 93.7 4217.9

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR C: 65594 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.78 80.78 323.1 323.1

DESSERT GOLD MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 66.73 147.50 266.9 590.0
BC105 WHITE 69.40 216.90 277.6 867.6

BC110 WHITE PEARL 184.43 401.33 737.7 1605.3

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 377.63 778.95 1510.5 3115.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 18.45 797.40 73.8 3189.6

BC600 GOLD 28.10 825.50 112.4 3302.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 20.15 845.65 80.6 3382.6

BC800 RED GOLD 29.83 875.48 119.3 3501.9

BC821 DARK MAROON 2.65 878.13 10.6 3512.5




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 114524 - 2020 BAY STAR

1QT 1QUART

Created 3/9/2020

1 GAL 1GALLON

COLOR D: 52950 (529503) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.98 78.98 315.9 315.9

CRESCENT SILVER MET BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 292.90 371.88 1171.6 1487.5

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 186.73 558.60 746.9 2234.4

BC201 DEEP BLACK 157.15 715.75 628.6 2863.0

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 47.78 763.53 191.1 3054.1

BC407 0 37.38 800.90 149.5 3203.6

BC471 0 35.58 836.48 142.3 3345.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 32.20 868.68 128.8 3474.7




Created 3/9/2020
Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 114524 - 2020 BAY STAR

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

SKIN: 52950 Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
HB0O02 HYDRO BASE 582.33 582.33  2329.3 2329.3

CRESCENT SILVER MET, CRESCENT HB200 BLUE BLACK 204.43 786.75 817.7 3147.0
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 114.40 901.15 457.6 3604.6

HB444 BLUE 22.28 923.43 89.1 3693.7

HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 18.93 942.35 75.7 3769.4

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 15.53 957.88 62.1 3831.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 15.58 973.45 62.3 3893.8

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR A: 49545 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
HB0O02 HYDRO BASE 631.85 631.85 2527.4 2527.4

TWILIGHT BLUE MET HB46L BLUE PEARL 149.15 781.00 596.6 3124.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 96.23 877.23 384.9 3508.9

HB460 GREEN BLUE 71.30 948.53 285.2 3794.1

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 15.15 963.68 60.6 3854.7

HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 8.68 972.35 34.7 3889.4

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR B: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams  Grams Cum. Grams
HB0O02 HYDRO BASE 488.00 488.00 1952.0 1952.0

SIDEWALL WHITE HB990 WHITE 625.53 1113.53 2502.1 4454.1

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 40.95 1154.48 163.8 4617.9

HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 24.10 1178.58 96.4 4714.3

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR C: 65594 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
HB0O02 HYDRO BASE 587.33 587.33  2349.3 2349.3

DESSERT GOLD MET, DESSERT GOLD HB99M WHITE PEARL 189.28 776.60 757.1 3106.4
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 79.00 855.60 316.0 3422.4

HB680 GOLD 19.20 874.80 76.8 3499.2

HB780 RED GOLD 15.60 890.40 62.4 3561.6

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 14.33 904.73 57.3 3618.9

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 8.40 913.13 33.6 3652.5

HB203 DEEP BLACK 7.20 920.33 28.8 3681.3

HBO90 FLOP CONTROL 61.10 981.43 244.4 3925.7




Created 3/9/2020

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 114524 - 2020 BAY STAR

1QT 1QUART

1 GAL 1GALLON

COLOR D: 52950 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
HB0O02 HYDRO BASE 582.33 582.33  2329.3 2329.3

CRESCENT SILVER MET, CRESCENT HB200 BLUE BLACK 204.43 786.75 817.7 3147.0
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 114.40 901.15 457.6 3604.6

HB444 BLUE 22.28 923.43 89.1 3693.7

HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 18.93 942.35 75.7 3769.4

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 15.53 957.88 62.1 3831.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 15.58 973.45 62.3 3893.8




